Datum:
Wedstrijd:
Federatie

Lemmens Martine
Bosmans Sofie
Gregoor Tamara
Mulkers Jannick
Veekmans Wim
Van Uffel Nico
Veekmans Wim
Claes Johny
Bosmans Patrick
Poelmans Ellen
Notelaers Jo
Vanstreels Mario
Gregoor Tamara
Van Uffel Joni
Notelaers Jo
Vanstreels Mario
Van Uffel Nico
Claes Johny
Versavel Natasja
Gregoor Tamara
Lemmens Martine
Van Bael Patricia

Atleet

Meer
BCF

Categorie

Scooter F
Scooter F
Scooter F
Scooter M
Scooter M
Scooter M
Bike 2 M
Bike 3M
Bike 3 M
Bike 1 F
Senior M
Vet M
Vet | F
Kadet F
Senior M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet Il M
Senior F
Vet | F
Vet Il F
Vet Il F

26 oktober 2019
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Afstand

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4900
4900
4900
4900
4900
4900
4900
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

Gemiddelde snelheid

24,21
24,16
19,89
24,65
24,60
22,64
24,03
27,26
25,12
16,25
13,78
17,21
14,62
13,86
15,90
16,56
13,61
15,76
13,35
13,72
13,63
10,83

00:07:26
00:07:27
00:09:03
00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:57
00:12:14
00:10:47
00:11:42
00:18:05
00:21:20
00:17:05
00:20:06
00:12:59
00:11:19
00:10:52
00:13:13
00:11:25
00:13:29
00:13:07
00:13:12
00:16:37

ben
nala
nitro
par
kai
liro
mika
point
taru
zinoo
oscar
yukan
cooper
kunta
millie
balou
liro
kai
phil
nando
rumba
staff



Datum:
Wedstrijd:
Federatie

Bosmans Sofie
Lemmens Martine
Gregoor Tamara
Veekmans Wim
Veekmans Wim
Claes Johny
Bosmans Patrick
Poelmans Ellen
Notelaers Jo
Vanstreels Mario
Van Uffel Nico
Bosmans Patrick
Gregoor Tamara
Lemmens Martine
Van Bael Patricia
Van Uffel Joni
Notelaers Jo
Vanstreels Mario
Gregoor Tamara

Atleet

Meer
BCF

Categorie

Scooter F
Scooter F
Scooter F
Scooter M
Bike 2 M
Bike 3M
Bike 3M
Bike 1 F
Senior M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet Il M
Vet | F
Vet Il F
Vet Il F
Kadet F
Senior M
Vet M
Vet | F

27 oktober 2019
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Afstand

3000
3000
3000
3000
4900
4900
4900
4900
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4900
4900
4900

Gemiddelde snelheid

25,05
23,01
20,57
24,54
26,25
28,68
26,56
16,28
15,54
16,26
15,21
17,22
13,81
13,60
11,08
14,69
14,13
17,12
16,09

00:07:11 nala
00:07:47 ben
00:08:45 nitro
00:07:20 kai
00:11:12 kai
00:10:15 point
00:11:04 taru
00:18:03 zinoo
00:11:35 millie
00:11:04 balou
00:11:50 liro
00:10:27 ben
00:13:02 nando
00:00:13 rumba
00:16:14 staff
00:12:15 Kunta
00:21:45 oscar
00:17:10 yukan
00:18:16 cooper



